BRITISH BREED HEIFERS

Class | - Senior Heifers (September 1 - October 1)

Birthdate
9/1/2009

9/2/2009

9/21/2009

9/24/2009

10/2/2009

10/10/2009

Name

Hunter Harrell
Angus

Austin Barnes
Angus

Gabe Brogdon
Polled Hereford
Cole Brogdon
Polled Hereford
Tatum Lamb
Angus

Kelsey Waters
Angus

2011 ABAC Heifer and Steer Show

Tattoo
9041

107

B3

w95

9227

66

Class il - Winter Heifers (November 1 - December 31)

Birthdate
11/2/2009

11/3/2009

11/9/2009

12/3/2009

12/3/2009

12/4/2009

12/27/2009

Name

Joseph Branch
Angus

Rae Evans
Shorthorn
Taylor Manning
Angus

Beau Lamb
Angus

Hunter Harrell
Polled Hereford

Joye Lynn Handley

Red Angus
Bethany Long

Tattoo
9342

ROZ

941

RE-LWA, LE-1209

1RS204W

IMMO25

Registration #
16575315

16582984

P43078790

P43054551

16612369

16629875

Registration #

F 1603245

X4161421

16626940

16625840

P43061819

1369442

1368045

Placings

5

2

(no show >

Placings

4



Red Angus
12/28/2009 Caleb Garner
Shorthorn

Class 1l - Spring Heifers(January 1 - April 30)

Birthdate Name
1/4/2010 Bethany Long
Polled Hereford
1/10/2010 Jed Adams
Angus
1/21/2010 Kenneth Johnson

Polied Hereford

Grand Champion British Breeds Heifer

Reserve Champion British Breeds Heifer

2011 ABAC Heifer and Steer Show

521

Tattoo
BAF B6

€C 0110

Austin Barnes

Taylor Manning

AR50623

Registration #
P43082396

16697535

P43121860

Placings



2011 ABAC Heifer and Steer Show

OTHER BREEDS REGISTERED HEIFERS

Class I - Senior Heifers {(September 1 - October 31)

Birthdate Name Tattoo
9/4/2009 Murdock Wynn 61w
Chianina
10/3/2009 Merritt Daniels HM95
Charolais
10/12/2009 Caroline Waters 074W
Simmental
10/21/2009 Trent Hester 121W
Simmental

Class I - Winter Heifers (November 1 - December 31)

Birthdate Name Tattoo
12/2/2009 Kelsey Waters 0107W
Simmental

Other Breeds Registered Heifer Champion

Other Breeds Registered Heifer Reserve Champion

Registration #
347289

F1116995
2529128

2533657

Registration #
2534237

Trent Hester

Kelsey Waters

Placings

no A0

Placings

1



2011 ABAC Heifer and Steer Show

COMMERCIAL HEIFERS

Last Name First Name Tattoo Weight Placings
Class 1

Owens Maggie Tattoo 202X 750
Parrish Tucker Tattoo 05 850
Parrish Laurel Tattoo 03 835
Class 2

McGlamory Meredith Tattoo LE-M38 1075
Adams Madison Tattoo 0005/Tag 6543 910
Handley Jaci Tattoo 6452 900
Class 3

Barnes Austin Tattoo 9/Tag 168 1225
Studstill Caleb MMMC25 1100
Studstill Caleb 913w 1105
Owens MacKenzy Tattoo 5236W 1275
Miller Danielle Tattoo 8 1190

Grand Champion Commercial Heifer: Austin Barnes
Reserve Grand Champion Commercial Heifer: Caleb Studstili

Wb [WIN e



2011 ABAC Heifer and Steer Show

SUPREME HEIFER CHAMPION Austin Barnes

SUPREME HEIFER RESERVE CHAMPION Austin Barnes



Last Name

Class 1:
Parrish
Garner
Churchwell
Davis

Class 2:
Nichols
Williams
Daniels
Handley
Brogdon
Handley
Byrd

Class 3:
Pendergast
Hester
Morris
Beville
Pendergast
Smith

Class 4:
Beville
Williams
Knowles
Odom
Garner
Quinones

Class 5:
Beville
Jackson
Miller

Grand Champion Steer: _Cole Pendergast
Reserve Grand Champion Steer: _ Trent Hester

2011 ABAC Heifer and Steer Show

2011 ABAC STEER & HEIFER SHOW

First Name

Laurel
Caleb
Bailey
Levi

Gage

Lillie

John Dean, Jr.
Jaci

Gabe

Joye Lynn
Kasi

Cole
Trent
Morgan
Kayla
Cole
Erin

Matthew
Lillie
Ashley
Gage
Caleb
Jesse

John
Kyle
Danielle

STEERS
Tag/Tattoo Breed/Description

Tag 4659/Tattoo 04  red/white Shorthorn____
Tag 6287/Tattoo521Ablack

Tag 6570/Tattoo X11 Hereford/Angus

Tag 6574/ Tattoo 012 crossbred

Tag/Tattoo 186 white

Tag 4996 black

Tag GCCPA103/iD82 Black Limousin
Tag/Tattoo 6493 Charolais cross
Tag/Tattoo B2 Hereford
Tag/Tattoo 6476 Shorthorn

Tag 6571 Hereford
Tag/Tattoo 6293 Gelbvieh(red)

Tag 101/Tattoo 101  Black and white
Tag 5885/Tattoo 37  black/white on face
Tag 6491/Tattoo SI3  black/white xbred
Tag/Tattoo 6294 Simmental(black)
Tag 4560/Tattoo2012 Sim/Ang x

Tag 4200/Tattoo Sl15black xbred

Tag 4249 black w/little white
Tag/Tattoo 4209 xblack w/ little white
Tag 5937 black/white on face

Tag 6288/Tattoo 7 red/white roan
Tag 6573/Tattoo X09 Angus

Tag 4208/Tattoo 914 créme Charolais
Tag 5890/Tattoo 01  Black
Tag 5661/TattooR246black/Angus

Weight

970
875
975
905

1100
1020
1110
1100
1090
1110
1065

1220
1210
1190
1200
1155
1155

1260
1265
1245
1250
1250
1260

1395
1340
1375

Placings

H WIN|-

AN |W[IN]|F ~N ol lwIN]|-

Al |WIN|E





